Green Building & Construction Materials Educational

Seminar

Hosted by Green Team Coalition, LLC (GTC)

Green Building & Construction Materials Educational
Seminar :

When: April 19, 2011
Where: 7205 Sterling Ponds Court, Sterling Heights Ml
Cost: $25.00

Hosted by: Green Team Coalition (GTC)
Presentations by:

e Creative Material Technologies, Ltd.

e Somerset Painting

e OYA Solar

o Nextek Power Systems

e lLumasmart

e PCI One Source Contracting

Register for Seminar at www.dynasolv.com
Or call (413)284-0000 to register or inquire.



http://www.dynasolv.com/

Time
9:00

9:45

10:00

10:45
10:45

11:30
11:30

12:30
12:30

1:15

1:30

2:15
2:15

2:30
2:15

3:00

3:00

4:00

Agenda:

Room #1 (Media Room)

Green Coating & Composite
Materials for Managers,
Building Owners, Contractors,
Architects, Landscapers
Coating & Composite
Demonstrations

Networking

Lunch — Pizza Party

Green Coating & Composite
Materials for Defense,
Manufacturing & Automotive
Applications
Coating & Composite
Demonstrations

Schedule your One on One
appointments — 10 minute
time slots available for specific
Q & A topics
Additional Networking

Room #2
Lighting Solutions & Retrofitting

“Is Your Facility Ready for LEED
EBO +M?”

Solar Systems & Design

Lunch — Pizza Party

DC Power Systems & Emerge
Alliance

“Is Your Facility Ready for LEED
EBO +M?”

Concrete Solutions

All Topics



4l

~ |
Green Coalition

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE >

CND NEXTEK

@

Merge®

ALLIANCE

..'...
@ o gem— g T
> @ Creative () r\
Material \
‘ Technologies, Ltd. SOL AR

Somerset
Painting




