

Green Building & Construction Materials Educational Seminar:

When: April 19, 2011

Where: 7205 Sterling Ponds Court, Sterling Heights MI

Cost: \$25.00

Hosted by: Green Team Coalition (GTC)

Presentations by:

- Creative Material Technologies, Ltd.
- Somerset Painting
- OYA Solar
- Nextek Power Systems
- Lumasmart
- PCI One Source Contracting

Register for Seminar at www.dynasolv.com Or call (413)284-0000 to register or inquire.

Agenda:

Time	Room #1 (Media Room)	Room #2
9:00 - 9:45	Green Coating & Composite Materials for Managers, Building Owners, Contractors, Architects, Landscapers	Lighting Solutions & Retrofitting
10:00 - 10:45	Coating & Composite Demonstrations	"Is Your Facility Ready for LEED EBO +M?"
10:45 - 11:30	Networking	Solar Systems & Design
11:30 - 12:30	Lunch – Pizza Party	Lunch – Pizza Party
12:30 - 1:15	Green Coating & Composite Materials for Defense, Manufacturing & Automotive Applications	DC Power Systems & Emerge Alliance
1:30 - 2:15	Coating & Composite Demonstrations	"Is Your Facility Ready for LEED EBO +M?"
2:15 - 2:30		Concrete Solutions
2:15 - 3:00	Schedule your One on One appointments – 10 minute time slots available for specific Q & A topics	All Topics
3:00 - 4:00	Additional Networking	











